
Maxar

© 2025 Western Australian Land Information Authority

The Forest Products Commission does not guarantee that
this map is without flaw of any kind and disclaims all liability
for error, loss or other consequence which may arise from

relying on any information depicted.

28 Jan 2025          01:09 PM

Softwood

P.RAD

0.0

50.0

100.0

Ar
ea

 (H
a)

126.0
HECTARES

FPC Points of Interest

Symbology Expression

Phone Reception

Water Point

External Gate

Hazard

Distribution Overhead Powerlines
(WP-031)

# Power

FPC Lines of Interest

Access Track

Roads (LGATE-012)

Track (Unsealed)

Other

Roads (LGATE-134)

Forestry Road (Unsealed)

Forestry Track (Unsealed)

Tenure (LGATE-226)

Tenure (LGATE-226)

Medium Scale Topo Water (Line)
(LGATE-018)

Major River

Minor River

Medium Scale Topo Water (Polygon)
(LGATE-016)

Water Body

Local Government Authority
(LGATE-233)

Operational Fire Breaks

Fire Break (6m)

Fire Break (10m)

Surrounding FPC Plantations

Softwood

FPC Plantations

Softwood

Cannister Maps Index -
Landscape

DBCA District Boundaries
(DBCA-023)

LEGEND

FPC Fire Duty Officer: 9725 5288
DBCA District: BLACKWOOD

SHIRE OF DONNYBROOK-BALINGUP

Map 1 of 2

Balingup Plantation

Forest Products Commission
Initial Fire Response Map

#

B A L I N G U P

1-46
P.2020
14.9 ha

1-48
P.2020
11.9 ha

1-49
P.2020
3.7 ha

1-51
P.2020
10.5 ha

1-52
P.2020
7.2 ha

1-53
P.2020
3.9 ha

1-38
P.2019
6.8 ha

1-39
P.2019
2.0 ha

1-40
P.2019
26.8 ha

1-50
P.2020
1.6 ha

1-54
P.2023
0.7 ha

1-55
P.2023
6.1 ha 1-56

P.2023
2.0 ha

1-57
P.2023
9.8 ha

1-58
P.2023
11.5 ha

1-59
P.2023
6.6 ha

STATE
FOREST 29

864

8488

1547

1546

2

63

1135

N
elson

R
d

N
el

so
n

R
d

R
ap

id
s

R
d

Steep

62
64

50
0

62
64

00
0

62
63

50
0

62
63

00
0

62
64

50
0

62
64

00
0

62
63

50
0

62
63

00
0

412000411500411000410500

412000411500411000410500

Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó

0 100 200 300 400 500
Metres

In case of emergency, Dial 000



Maxar

© 2025 Western Australian Land Information Authority

The Forest Products Commission does not guarantee that
this map is without flaw of any kind and disclaims all liability
for error, loss or other consequence which may arise from

relying on any information depicted.

28 Jan 2025          01:35 PM
Townsites

! Townsites

External Sensitivities

Recreation

Other

FPC Points of Interest

No Access

Other Infrastructure

Shed

Water Point

Water Point (Tank)

External Gate (Locked)

Hazard

House

Distribution Overhead
Powerlines (WP-031)

#Power

FPC Lines of Interest

Access Track

Pipeline

Roads (LGATE-012)

Highway\Freeway

Main Road (Sealed)

Minor Road (Sealed)

Minor Road (Unsealed)

Track (Unsealed)

Other

Roads (LGATE-134)

Forestry Road (Unsealed)

Forestry Track (Unsealed)

DBCA Long Trails (DBCA-027)

Bibbulmun Track

Tenure (LGATE-226)

Tenure (LGATE-226)

FPC Polygons of Interest

Sensitive Site

Medium Scale Topo Water
(Line) (LGATE-018)

Major River

Minor River

Medium Scale Topo Water
(Polygon) (LGATE-016)

Water Body

Swamp/Wetland

Local Government
Authority (LGATE-233)

Oper

Strate

Surro

FPC

Hardwood

Softwood

E.G
LO

E.M
UE

P.R
AD

0.0

500.0

Ar
ea

 (H
a)

0.3 3.0

894.8

FPC Fire Duty Officer: 9725 5288
DBCA District: BLACKWOOD

SHIRE OF BRIDGETOWN-GREENBUSHES / SHIRE
OF DONNYBROOK-BALINGUP

Map 2 of 2

Balingup Plantation

Forest Products Commission
Initial Fire Response Map

# #

#
#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

# #

#
##

# #

#

#

#
#

#
#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

# #

#

#

#

#

#

#

##

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#
#

#

# #

#

#

#

#

##

# #
#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#

#

#

#

##

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#

#

#

#

#

#

##

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#

#

#
#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

##

#

# #

!

B A L I N G U P

 SHIRE OF BRIDGETOWN-GREENBUSHES

 SHIRE OF DONNYBROOK-BALINGUP

5-155
P.2012
9.5 ha

5-116
P.2012
14.5 ha

5-127
P.2013
9.4 ha

5-146
P.2013
6.7 ha

5-131
P.2013
9.1 ha

5-151
P.2013
21.5 ha

5-157
P.2013
13.0 ha

5-117
P.2012
18.6 ha

5-122
P.2013
15.1 ha

5-123
P.2013
11.9 ha

5-134
P.2015
6.6 ha

5-137
P.2015
3.9 ha

5-139
P.2015
4.8 ha

5-143
P.2015
7.3 ha

5-144
P.2015
14.2 ha

2-29
P.2008
5.7 ha

2-30
P.2008
3.6 ha

2-31
P.2008
22.5 ha

2-32
P.2008
6.3 ha

2-35
P.2008
5.3 ha

2-37
P.2008
10.7 ha

2-38
P.2008
4.7 ha

3-75
P.2005
30.7 ha

3-23
P.2005
8.0 ha

3-70
P.2005
6.5 ha

2-51
P.2009
3.7 ha

2-62
P.2009
6.7 ha

3-48
P.2002
14.3 ha

3-51
P.2008
35.9 ha

3-52
P.2008
36.6 ha

3-53
P.2008
22.1 ha

3-35
P.2006
6.7 ha 3-40

P.2006
8.8 ha

3-43
P.2006
47.0 ha

4-55
P.2009
8.7 ha

3-58
P.2006
11.9 ha

3-59
P.2006
7.2 ha

3-60
P.2006
10.2 ha

4-73
P.2006
13.5 ha

4-78
P.2006
11.1 ha

4-56
P.2009
12.7 ha

4-68
P.2009
9.9 ha

4-60
P.2009
9.8 ha

4-58
P.2009
6.9 ha

4-66
P.2009
32.6 ha

4-65
P.2009
21.6 ha

4-62
P.2009
16.5 ha

4-63
P.2009
10.3 ha

5-132
P.2014
5.4 ha

3-54
P.2006
4.7 ha

3-68
P.2007
8.5 ha

7-1
P.2017
16.2 ha

7-2
P.2017
13.3 ha

3-71
P.2005
6.5 ha

3-73
P.2005
15.0 ha

3-76
P.2005
7.9 ha

4-79
P.2009
6.2 ha

7-4
P.2017
12.8 ha5-150

P.2013
8.3 ha

5-154
P.2012
8.5 ha

5-156
P.2013
11.2 ha

STATE
FOREST 29

STATE
FOREST 20

CROWN
RESERVE

54402

8

123

199

140

141
156

172

173

174
175

182
190

191
192

193
194

195

197

206

207208 29

103

112

870

2258

2298

2366

6367

8488

8494

9948

8482

402

454

7

100

11

14
13

4

21

20

122

142

144

147

148

153

155

157

159
162

163

183

164

165 166

171

184187188

204205

98

108

869 1547

2367

2932

4442

7915

12847

13206

13249

13250

71

72

13798

13799

6366

6364

601

149

40

456

452

457

455

453

458

211

210

62

42

31
32

2

167

168

169

7916

5

3

10

28

18

22

2627

78

826

862

3819

5218

5301

7969

8114

8117

8139

8140

8141

8142

8143

99

200

600

50

101

450

451

70

60

90

91

61

1899

1
1092

12

201

6

17

15

9

16

24

1135

158

25

19

109

110

BALINGUP

Fox Roberts
R

d

South W
estern Hwy

JayesRd

Elio tt
R

is
e

S
ou

th
am

pt
on

R
d

W
al

te
r 

S
t

D
arling

R
d

Hay Rd

R
oberts

S
t

Forrest
St

Grandis

Gr

Brooke St

S
teere

S
t

R
os

e
G

um
 C

t

Cam
pb

el
l

S
t

Balin ga Dr
G

rim
w

ad
e 

R
d

M
auger

R
d

S
pe

nc
er

S
t

Old

Padbury Rd

Brockman
St

Jenkins St

Teede
St

Bathgate Rd

Blackwood Riv
e

rD
r

B
rid

ge
to

w
n 

R
d

Ru ss
el

ls
R

d

Laym
anSt

D
e 

Li
sl

e
S

t

D
ea

rle
 S

t

Brooke St

Lukis
 St

S
outh

W
estern

H
w

y

Bail e
y

H
ts

K
na

pt
on

R
d

R
ob

er
ts

 S
t

S
te

er
e

S
t

Old
Padbury

R
d

Le
as

e
R

d

Glenarden Rd

Balingup-Nan nupRd

Bro

ck

manSt

Organic Farm

B
uried

pipeline
and

in
ground

service points

Golden
Valley

Tree Park

Dearles
Lookout

62
63

50
0

62
63

00
0

62
62

50
0

62
62

00
0

62
61

50
0

62
61

00
0

62
60

50
0

62
60

00
0

62
59

50
0

62
59

00
0

62
58

50
0

62
58

00
0

62
57

50
0

62
57

00
0

62
56

50
0

62
56

00
0

62
63

50
0

62
63

00
0

62
62

50
0

62
62

00
0

62
61

50
0

62
61

00
0

62
60

50
0

62
60

00
0

62
59

50
0

62
59

00
0

62
58

50
0

62
58

00
0

62
57

50
0

62
57

00
0

62
56

50
0

62
56

00
0

410500410000409500409000408500408000407500407000406500406000405500405000

410500410000409500409000408500408000407500407000406500406000405500405000

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó Ó

In case of emergency, Dial 000

0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000 2,500
Metres



Esri, TomTom, Garmin, Foursquare,

© 2025 Western Australian Land Information Authority

The Forest Products Commission does not guarantee that
this map is without flaw of any kind and disclaims all liability
for error, loss or other consequence which may arise from

relying on any information depicted.

28 Jan 2025          01:42 PM

0 5 10 15
Kilometres

FPC Fire Duty Officer: 9725 5288

Balingup Plantation

Forest Products Commission
Initial Fire Response

Navigation Map

B A L I N G U P

BLACKWOOD
DISTRICT

DONNELLY DISTRICT

WELLINGTON
DISTRICT

FERGUSONR
D

DONN E LLY MILLRD

F
ERNDALERD

B
R

O
O

KH
A

M
P

TO
N

R
D

C
O

LL
IE

-P
R

ES
TO

N
RD

YANMAH RD

G
LE

N
AR

DEN
R

D

JAYES
RD

ROSEW
O

O
D

R
D

GRIMWADE-WILGA RDU
PP

E
R

C
A

P
E

L
R

D

ABELS
RD

GREENBUSH ES-BOYUP BROO
K

R
D

EL
LIS

C
R

E
E

K
R

D

FE
R

GU
SON

R
D

S
O

U
T

H
W

E
S

T
E

R

N
HWY

SP
UR RD

D
O

N

NYBROOK-BOYUP BRO
O

K
R

D

MOWEN RD

DAR

LING
R

D

D
O

RA
N

T RD

GREE
N

BU
S

H
ES-G

R
IM

W
A

D
E

R
D

W
H

IT
E

 R
D

JA
RRAHW

O
O

D
R

D

CATTERIC

K
RD

W
IL

G

ARD

CLAYMORE RD

R IFLE
RA NGE RD

WATERSRD

W
H

E
EL

E
R

R
D

SPRING GULLY RD

GREGORY
R

D

CAR
B

U
NU

P
B

R
O

O
K

R
D

C
H

A

RL EY CREE K RD

HESTER

RD

TW EED RD

ASPLINS RD

DA

V IES
R D

S
O

UTH WESTERN HWY

SEATON ROSS RD

PARKYRD

ELWINS RD

FA
LC

ON

R
D

W
IN

DM
IL

L

GU
L

LY
R

D

TOW

ER
R

D

V
A

S
S

E
H

W
Y

G
R

IM
W

AD
E

R
D

GR
A NGE

R
DBROCKMAN HWY

HODDEL L RD

MEREDITH RD

CREVA

S S E RD

CUNDINUP WEST RD

B
IB

LE RD

CARTER RD

KI
N

G
R

D

HART RD

B ALMORA L
R

D

PE

NNY RD

LA

DDE
R

RD
M

AID
M EN

T

RD

BLACKBOY

FLAT RD

S
E

A
R

S
 R

D

K
IN

K
YR

D

SANDHILLS

RD

RY
ALL RD

KEND
ALL

R
D

PILE RD

LO
WDEN-GRIM

WADE
RD

EWART S RD

TOWERS RD

AGG

RD

G
O

ODW
O

OD
RD

PENINSULARD

MILWAR
D

CCT

C
A

M
E

LU
P

RD

WATSO N

RD

M
A

ILMAN
R

D

JO
N

E
S

R
D

CU NDINUP-KIRUP RD

S L A
D

ES
RD

R
YD

ER RD

ANDREW R D

PA
L

M
ER

R
D

T
W

O
M

IL
E

RD

D
E

Z

OTTI RD

ROC

K
RD

DO NNYBROOK-BOYUP BROOK RD

MCK
A

Y RD

W
H

EATL

EY-G

I B LE TTRD

Q
U

A
G

A
M

IR

UP R D

TYCOONRD

NEATH RD

BUSS
E

LL

R
D

MILL

RD

WILGA RD

EAST

W
IG

H

TS
RD

CRO
O

KED
BROOK RD

GARVEY RD

R

AV ENSCLIFFE RD

AU

STIN
R

D

Y
A

R

RI

R
D

WALKERRD

JOSHUA
CR

E EK RD

B
U

F
FA

R
D

O
LD

CU N
D

IN
U

P
R

D

MELDRUM

RD

SU
NRIDGE

DR

Q
U

EE
N

W
O

O
D

RD

MERSEA RD

JOLLY
RD

V
E

R
N

O
N

 R
D

S
O

U
T

H
W

E
S

T
ERN

H
W

Y

POLIN A RD

PALGARRUP RD WEST

W
A

LTE
R

WI L LIS
RD

W
AD

E

RD

AIR
ST

RIP

RD

JONES

RD

TO

M
RD

IRO N

S
TO

NER D

RIV

ERRD

BEST RD

WHIM LAN DING RD

NYBO

RD

G
R

E
EN

FI

ELD
S

R
D

POW
ER H OUSERD

M
O

K
E

R
DIL

LU
P

R
D

E
M

U
R

D

S

O UTH RD

LEW IN RD

ASHCROFT

RD

KIR

UP-GRIMWADERD

LONG
S RD

URA NI U

M RD

M
A

ND
ALA

Y
RD

W
E

LL

IN

G
TO

N

FO

R
ES

T

RD

FARL E

YRD

BLACKBUTT RD

STALLARD RD TU
IA

R
D

MCALINDEN RD

CHALWE

LLR
D

CAMBALLANRD

C
U

N
D

I N
U

P
S

O

UTH RD

MCN

AB RD

KA
NDAL EE

RD

GAVINS RD

FORREST

R
D

BYRON
RD

MOORE RD

TA
N

K

RD

G

ARDINER
RD

GOMM LANE

THOR RD

PAP
A

LIA

S RD

GOLD GULLY RD

AT

TW
O

O

D
RD

B
E

E
LER

UP

R
D

DO
NNELL

Y
R

D

POAD RD

SUR
IN

A

RD

HA
IN

E
S

R
D

M
A

R
AN

U
P

F
O

R
DRD

BRID

GETOW
N-B

O
Y

U
P

BR

OOK RD

H UN
T

ER
R

D

HUITSON RD

ROCK RD

YA
BBER

U
P

R
D

PER
R

Y
R

D

RI

VER
R

D

GLENTULLOCH RD

V
A

S
S

E
H

W
Y

JAYES RD

W
AT

E
R

R
D

B
O

YA
N

U
P

-P
IC

T
O

N
R

D

SO
U

T
H

AMPTON RD

GUY RD

W

IL
D

M
E

R
E

R
D

K
IN

G

SPRI N
G

RD

RA INOLDIRD

TO
W

ER

RD

HOWARDSRD

WEL L IN GTON MILLR
D

SN A
K

E
R

D

GLACIER
RD

GRIST

RD

G
R

A

PHIT
E

RD

MARY VALE

R D

R ICHARDS RD

GORDON

RD

W
INNEJUP RD

RAPOFF RD

C RE S

T
R

D

MUNGALUP RD

WADE

RD

GALE

R
D

MOUN T

MACK R D

A
N

G
U

S
R

D

M
IL

L
R

D

M
IL

O
R

D

HAYRD

CAMP GULLY
RD

COLLINS RD

LAYM ANSRD

AM
MON RD

TOP R
D

F
U

LLER
R

D
G

R
EG

O
R

Y
R

D

G
R

A PHIT

ER
D

W
ILGARRUP RD

KINGSTON RD

JOHN RD

M
C

K
E

LV
I E

R
D

A
L

L NU T R

D

BERT

R
D

LE
JE

UNE
RD

CARDINAL

RD

IMRIE

RD

M O
U

N
T

L

E
EW

IN

LO

OP RD

KING

TRE E R D

ROSS
RD

BA
LIN

GUP-NANNUP
RD

FRA
N

K
T

R
K

LIT

TLER
D

BROW
N

E

RD

DAMPER
GULLY RD

F
LA

X

RD

DALMORE RD

EAST
N

A

N
NUPR

D

KNUDS EN RD

HIL LSIDE

R
D

C
H

A
P

MAN RD

D
O

U
S

T

R
D

S
O

AK
R

D

WILLO
W

FO
R

M

THOMASRD

A
LC

O
R

D

FALNASH RD

PATTERSO
N

ROAD

P
E

LI CA N ROAD

CAMBRA
Y

R
O

AD

BRUSHTAIL

ROAD

P
IN

EA

RO
AD

GRUM
ROAD COD ROAD

DENNISRO
A

D

POPE

ROAD

AUSTIN

RO

AD

GRIMMETTROAD

BR
O

O

KW

A
Y

RO

A
D

S COT

TROA

D

LID
EL

RO
AD

S
W

A
N

R
O

A
D

M
C

C

LUSKY RO
AD

G
AVI NSROAD

RAN

G
E

RO
A

D

LION ROAD

R

OBIN

R

OAD

ALUMR

OAD

SNA
PPE

R

R
O

AD

HAWT ER

ROAD

FRED
ROAD

KA
UR

I

RO
A

D

D UTCHY

ROA
D

SHERRYROAD

KA

N
G

AR

OO
R

O
AD

WAGELUP ROAD

NO
3ROA

D

SHIRE OF
BOYUP BROOK

SHIRE OF
BRIDGETOWN-GREENBUSHES

SHIRE OF
DONNYBROOK-BALINGUP

SHIRE OF
MANJIMUP

SHIRE OF NANNUP

SHIRE OF
DARDANUP

SHIRE OF
COLLIE

COLLIE - BURN

COLLIE
- CARDIFF

BOYANUP

GWINDINUP

PRESTON

DONNYBROOK

NOGGERUP

NEWLANDS

WILGA

KIRUP

MULLALYUP

BALINGUP

NORTH
GREENBUSHES

GREENBUSHES

HESTER

BRIDGETOWN

NANNUP

WHEATLEY

MUMBALLUP

63
00

00
0

62
95

00
0

62
90

00
0

62
85

00
0

62
80

00
0

62
75

00
0

62
70

00
0

62
65

00
0

62
60

00
0

62
55

00
0

62
50

00
0

62
45

00
0

62
40

00
0

62
35

00
0

62
30

00
0

62
25

00
0

62
20

00
0

63
00

00
0

62
95

00
0

62
90

00
0

62
85

00
0

62
80

00
0

62
75

00
0

62
70

00
0

62
65

00
0

62
60

00
0

62
55

00
0

62
50

00
0

62
45

00
0

62
40

00
0

62
35

00
0

62
30

00
0

62
25

00
0

62
20

00
0

435000430000425000420000415000410000405000400000395000390000385000

435000430000425000420000415000410000405000400000395000390000385000

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

ÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓÓ

In case of emergency, Dial 000


